Networked Sensors
Programmable
operation,
optimal
functionality
Intelligent sensors that work together
to adapt your lighting control
system to occupant behavior and

Infrared receive capability – Manually
adjust light levels using a hand-held
remote control, via the inbuilt IR receive
sensor of the DUS804CS-UP.
Daylight harvesting mode – Delivers
automatic energy savings.
Corridor hold – Links corridor areas with
adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
Dimensions:
90 dia. x 32 mm (3.54 dia. x 1.26 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703070409
Low profile recessed 360° ceiling sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CR is a recess mountable 360 degree multifunction
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR), infrared remote control reception
(IR) and ambient light level detection (PE) into one device in applications such as
offices, lecture theaters and homes.
Motion detection feature – Detects

rooms.
Suitable for plenum use – UL2043
certified for installation in air-handling
plenum spaces.
Dimensions:
72 dia. x 41 mm (2.83 dia. x 1.61 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703689609
DUS804CS-UP Multifunction Sensor
DUS360CR Multifunction Sensor
22 Networked Sensors
Low profile recessed 360° ceiling sensor powered
by the DALI network
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CR-D is a recess mountable 360 degree multifunction
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE)
in one device. The DUS360CR-D is powered and communicates to the networked
control system via a DALI bus.
Powered directly by the DALI network –

sign-on identification to the networked
system.
Corridor hold – Links corridor areas
with adjacent rooms so corridor remains
lit while occupancy is detected in
adjacent rooms.
Suitable for plenum use – UL2043
certified for installation in air-handling
plenum spaces.
DUS360CR-D Multifunction Sensor
Dimensions:
72 dia. x 41 mm (2.83 dia. x 1.61 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703213009
Low profile recessed 360° ceiling sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CR-DA is a recess mountable 360 degree motion
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR), infrared remote control reception
(IR) and ambient light level detection (PE) into the one device. The Philips Dynalite
DUS360CR-DA is a component of the EcoSet system and is a switch-settable
sensor with time-out, designed to allow intelligent control of luminaires in

Corridor hold – Links corridor areas with
adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
Suitable for plenum use – UL2043
certified for installation in air-handling
plenum spaces.
Dimensions:
72 dia. x 41 mm (2.83 dia. x 1.61 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703029309
DUS360CR-DA Multifunction Sensor
23Networked Sensors
Surface mount 360° ceiling sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CS is a surface mountable 360 degree multifunction
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR), infrared remote control reception
(IR) and ambient light level detection (PE) into one device in applications such as
hotels, restaurants and homes.
Motion detection feature – Detects

Daylight harvesting mode – Delivers
automatic energy savings.
Infrared receive capability – Manually
adjust light levels using a hand-held
remote control, via the inbuilt IR receiver.
Corridor hold – Links corridor areas with
adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
Dimensions:
105 x 46 mm (4.34 x 1.81 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703243109
DUS360CS Multifunction Sensor
Surface mount 360° ceiling sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CS-D is a surface mountable 360 degree
multifunction sensor that combines motion detection (PIR), infrared remote
control reception (IR) and ambient light level detection (PE) into one device in
applications such as hotels, restaurants and homes.
Powered directly by the DALI network –

Corridor hold – Links corridor areas with
adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
IP54 rating –
Dust- and splash-resistant housing
allows installation in a variety of indoor
and outdoor applications.
Dimensions:
98 x 90 x 153 mm (3.86 x 3.54 x 6.02 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703244209
DUS90CS Multifunction Sensor
25Networked Sensors
Long-range high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS30LHB-D is a 30 degree multifunction sensor that
combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one
device. The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to a
network control system, eliminating the need for additional network field wiring.
This sensor is useful for long-range detection.

system.
Corridor hold – Links corridor areas with
adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
Targeted positioning – Directional
wallmounting block allows sensors to
be easily mounted and directed to the
required area.
Dimensions:
66 x 70 x 61 mm (2.60 x 2.76 x 2.40 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703015609
DUS30LHB-D Multifunction Sensor
Wide angle high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS90WHB-D is a 90 degree multifunction sensor that
combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one
device. The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to a
network control system, eliminating the need for additional network field wiring.
This is a wide angle, general purpose sensor.

adjacent rooms so corridor remains lit
while occupancy is detected in adjacent
rooms.
Targeted positioning – Directional
wall-mounting block allows sensors to
be easily mounted and directed to the
required area.
Dimensions:
66 x 70 x 61 mm (2.60 x 2.76 x 2.40 in)
Ordering Code:
12NC – 913703015509
DUS90WHB-D Multifunction Sensor
26 Networked Sensors
Aisleway high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS90AHB-D is a 90 degree multifunction sensor that
combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one
device. The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to a
network control system, eliminating the need for additional network field wiring.
This sensor is ideal for mounting between warehouse shelving.